
 
 

  
Associate in Arts 
2401015000          Associate in Arts (HUM) 
 
Associate in Science  

  2401016000          Associate in Science (LNS) 
 
  Non-Degree 
9001000000          Non Credential (NOD)  
9002000000          Non Credential (Workforce) (NOD) 
9003000000    Non Credential (High School) (NOD) 
 
Undecided  
1000010                Undecided Transfer (UND) 
1000000                Undecided (UND) 

 
   
 
 
  1513037019              Architectural Technology (ENTC) 
5202017139 Business Technology (BUS) 
1502017019 Civil Engineering Tech (ENTC) 
1103017039 Computer Information Tech (BUS) 
5106027029 Dental Hygiene Pending (ALH)  
5106037029 Dental Lab Tech Pending (ALH) 
1315017019 Education (SBS) 
1505077019 Environmental Science Tech (ENTC) 
5006023019              Filmmaking: Script to Screen* (HUM) 
 *Located on the Regency Campus  
4507023019 Geographic Info System Tech (ENTC) 
4407017000              Human Services* (SBS) 
 *Located on the Regency Campus  
5204027049 Information Mgmt & Design (BUS) 
5204023159 Library Information Tech (BUS) 
5109057029 Nuclear Medicine Tech Pending (ALH) 
5116017039 Nursing (RN) Pending (ALH)  
5109077049 Radiography Pending (ALH)  
5109087079 Respiratory Care Pending (ALH)  
  
 
 
 
4702017019 Air Conditioning Technology (ENTC) 
4706044019 Automotive Technician (ENTC) 
4706034019 Collision Repair Technician (ENTC) 
1513017029 Computer Aided Drafting (ENTC) 
4602017029 Construction Technology (ENTC) 
1204014019 Cosmetologist (SBS)  
5106024029 Dental Assisting Pending (ALH) 
1315017019              Education (SBS) 
4603027039 Electrical Technology (ENTC) 
1500007019 Engineering Technology (ENTC) 
1204093019 Esthetician (SBS) 
3099997017 Gen Occupational Tech Stud (SBS) 
4703037019 Industrial Maintenance Tech (ENTC) 
1907097039        Interdisciplinary Early Childhood 
4805037019 Machine Tool Technology (ENTC)  
5116132020 Medicaid Nurse Aide (ALH) 
5108017029 Medical Assisting Pending (ALH) 
5107167019 Medical Information Tech (ALH) 

  5204027039 Office Systems Technology (BUS)  
5110043019 Phlebotomist (ALH)  

5116134019 Practical Nurse Pending (ALH) 
5109094009 Surgical Technology Pending (ALH) 
4805087019 Welding Technology (ENTC) 
  
Non-Degree for HS Students (NOD) 
 
1101011010 HS Information Technology  
1513011010 HS Computer Aided Drafting  
4602011010 HS Carpentry  
4603021010 HS Electrical Technology  
4701051010 HS Electronics Technology  
4702011010 HS Air Conditioning Technology  
4703031010 HS Industrial Maintenance Tech  
4706031010 HS Auto Body Repair  
4706041010 HS Automotive Technology  
4805031010 HS Machine Tool Technology  
4805081010 HS Welding  
5116131010 HS Practical Nursing  
5204021010 HS Office Systems Technology  
5212011010 HS Data Processing/Info Tech 
 
 
 
 

  5109042010 Emergency Med Tech. CEC (ALH) 
4302037019              Fire Science Technology (LNS) 
3099997017              Gen Occupational Tech Stud (LNS)  
5116132020 Medicaid Nurse Aide (ALH) 
5116017039 Nursing (RN) Pending (ALH)  
5204027039 Office Systems Technology (BUS) 
  
 
 
 
 4603027039        Electrical Technology (ENTC) 
 3099997017             Gen Occupational Tech Stud (SBS) 
 4703037019        Industrial Maintenance Tech (ENTC) 
 4805037019             Machine Tool Technology (ENTC) 
 5116132020 Medicaid Nurse Aide (ALH) 
 5107167019 Medical Information Tech (ALH) 

   5116017039 Nursing (RN) Pending (ALH)        
   5110043019             Phlebotomist (ALH) 
 5116134019             Practical Nurse Pending (ALH)  

   5204027039             Office Systems Technology (BUS) 
 4805087019             Welding Technology (ENTC) 
 
 
 
 
4703037019               Industrial Maintenance Tech (ENTC) 
 
 
 
 
4706053079               Diesel Engine Technician* (ENTC) 
*Located at Southside Area Technical Center 
 
0105077019               Equine Studies* (LNS) 
*Located at the Kentucky Horse Park 
 
4301123040               Safe and Lock Technician* (SBS) 
*Located at Lock Master Security Institute 
 

 

 BCTC Academic Programs and Plans 
 

FOR ALL CAMPUSES 

LEESTOWN CAMPUS 

LAWRENCEBURG CAMPUS 

DANVILLE CAMPUS 

COOPER/REGENCY/WINCHESTER CAMPUSES 

OFF CAMPUS 

GEORGETOWN CAMPUS 


